Humanities and Social Sciences Prestigious Fellowship Scheme — List of Projects Funded in 2022/23

Project No.

31000822

32000222

33000222

34000122

34000322

37000322

37000422

37000622

38000122

Project Title

For a Planetary Thinking

A neurocognitive theory of unethical behavior and
implications for organizational behavior

Not Just Another Guy: Transgender Men in the
Workplace

Kant without Thing-in-Itself: The Unity of
Transcendental Psychology and Metaphysics
Cross-border Listings and Regulatory Responses:
Chinese Experiences and International Implications
The Greening of China’s Urbanization:

Common Agenda, Local Leverage, and Diverse
Pathways of Eco-Urbanism

The End(s) of Normativity: Is technology making
law redundant?

The effects of small business organising on private
and social optimality: a big data-augmented social
network analysis of the construction waste collection
sector in Hong Kong

Evaluating the panentheistic properties of our natural

world

Principal Investigator

Dr Hui, Yuk

Dr Yu, Rongjun

Dr Tang, Tse-shang Denise

Prof Lau, Chong-fuk

Prof Huang, Hui

Prof Lin, George Chu Sheng

Prof Veitch, Thomas Scott

Prof Lu, Weisheng

Dr Chan, Man Ho

University

CityU

HKBU

LU

CUHK

CUHK

HKU

HKU

HKU

EdUHK

Funded Awarded
(HKS)

300,000

182,600

493,500

848,900

366,900

856,500

314,800

401,930

322,750

Duration

12 months

12 months

12 months

12 months

12 months

12 months

12 months

12 months

12 months



Project No. Project Title Principal Investigator University  Funded Awarded  Duration
(HK$)

38000322 A Bayesian Approach to Precipitation Reconstruction Dr Pei, Qing EdUHK 520,000 12 months
in China during the Little Ice Age based on Archives

of Societies



