Humanities and Social Sciences Prestigious Fellowship Scheme – List of Projects Funded in 2022/23

Project No.	Project Title	Principal Investigator	University	Funded Awarded (HK\$)	Duration
31000822	For a Planetary Thinking	Dr Hui, Yuk	CityU	300,000	12 months
32000222	A neurocognitive theory of unethical behavior and implications for organizational behavior	Dr Yu, Rongjun	HKBU	182,600	12 months
33000222	Not Just Another Guy: Transgender Men in the Workplace	Dr Tang, Tse-shang Denise	LU	493,500	12 months
34000122	Kant without Thing-in-Itself: The Unity of Transcendental Psychology and Metaphysics	Prof Lau, Chong-fuk	CUHK	848,900	12 months
34000322	Cross-border Listings and Regulatory Responses: Chinese Experiences and International Implications	Prof Huang, Hui	CUHK	366,900	12 months
37000322	The Greening of China's Urbanization: Common Agenda, Local Leverage, and Diverse	Prof Lin, George Chu Sheng	HKU	856,500	12 months
37000422	Pathways of Eco-Urbanism The End(s) of Normativity: Is technology making law redundant?	Prof Veitch, Thomas Scott	HKU	314,800	12 months
37000622	The effects of small business organising on private and social optimality: a big data-augmented social network analysis of the construction waste collection	Prof Lu, Weisheng	HKU	401,930	12 months
38000122	sector in Hong Kong Evaluating the panentheistic properties of our natural world	Dr Chan, Man Ho	EdUHK	322,750	12 months

Project No.	Project Title	Principal Investigator	University	Funded Awarded (HK\$)	Duration
38000322	A Bayesian Approach to Precipitation Reconstruction	Dr Pei, Qing	EdUHK	520,000	12 months
	in China during the Little Ice Age based on Archives				
	of Societies				